
IFB 160-18

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Brian Phillips Dan Kruck October 11, 2018

Email: philbr@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

United Brothers 

Development Corp. Charles Blevins (904) 262-3227 charles@ubd1.com
X

Sawcross, Inc. Drew Hickinbotham (904) 751-7500 drewh@sawcross.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Joe Fisher (904)854-7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Wharton-Smith Dawn Bragg (407) 321-8410 dbragg@whartonsmith.com
X

PBM Constructors, Inc. Brooke Wilkes (904) 714-6353 brooke@pbmconstructors.com
X

Ortega Industrial 

Contractors, Inc. Vielka Garcia (904) 268-2181 vgarcia@ortegaindustrial.com 
X

EG Controls, Inc. Sonia McKenzie (904) 292-0110 smckenzie@egcontrols.com
X

Hardwick Fence Bud Broom (904) 599-7959 bud@fenceforpros.com
X

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Williams Mark Velie (208) 249-4504 mvelie@wisgrp.com
X

Williams Jason Arnett (904) 710-6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com
X

Ortega Industrial 

Contractors, Inc. Vielka Garcia (904) 268-2181 vgarcia@ortegaindustrial.com 
X

2nd Pre-Bid Meeting, November 9, 2018 at 1:00 P.M.

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Construction Services for the Argyle Forest/Rampart Road Pump Stations Project

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

1:00:00 P.M.

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                      21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal


